
Peggy Aronson 

(O) 360-779-3125 

(F) 360-602-0324 

pegmsw@wavecable.com 

Vaughn Bonnet 

(O) 360-633-0915 

(F) F) 360-876-1222 

vbonnet3@yahoo.com 

DIVISION OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND RECOVERY 

WASHINGTON STATE PASRR PROGRAM 
(PREADMISSION SCREEN AND RESIDENT REVIEW) 

Mental Health PASRR II Contacts 
www.dshs.wa.gov/PASRR 

Applied Insight 

Michael Davis 

(O) 509-768-1600 

(F) 509-769-0700 

Michael@appliedinsight.net 

Jo Nell Amburgey 

(O) 509- 675-0642 

(F) 509-738-2561 

Jalcsw@msn.com 

S.L. Jones, LLC 

Sandra L Jones 

(O) 425-361-8262 

(F) 425-338-1470 

sljonesllc@gmail.com 

Mindful, Inc. 

Judith A Canter 

(O) 360-567-4595  

(F) 360 696-8542  

jcmindfulinc@gmail.com 

Providence St Peter Psychiatry 

Timothy LaRocque 

(O) 360-486-6829 

(F) 360-493-5756 w cover 

Timothy.larocque@providence.org 

MultiCare BH 

Julie Jensen 

(O) 253-697-8577 

(F) 253-697-3730 

Julie.Jensen@multicare.org 

 

Comprehensive MH 

Gwyneth Hood 

(O) 509-575-4698 

(F) 509-574-5068 

Ghood@cwcmh.org 

 

Debbie Hoeman 

PASRR Program Manager 

(O) 360-725-1478 

Hoemadl@dshs.wa.gov 

Maureen Craig 

PASRR Admin Assistant 

(O) 360-725-3259 

CraigMI@dshs.wa.gov 




